125
Lamp and
Head Chart
570.0037 6V - 18W X X X
570.0031 12V - 25W X X X
570.0061 24V - 25W X X X
570.0120 120V - 15W X X X
570.0015 32V - 15W X X X

T-2 1/4
H3
LAMP TYPE CODE VOLTAGE
AVENGER
RT/RQ/
RM
BI
-P
IN
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
IN
CA
ND
ES
CE
NT
LA
M
PS
W
ED
GE
BA
SE
HI
GH
IN
TE
NS
IT
Y
TU
NG
ST
EN
LA
M
PS
DO
UB
LE
CO
NT
AC
T
BA
YO
NE
T
BA
SE
WT RFX LES LDX-TE
VQ/
VQDS/
VQD
LT/
LQ/
LS RF105
126
Lamp and
Head Chart
580.0074 6V - 6W X X
580.0079 6V - 10W (flood) X X X
580.0080 12V - 12W (flood) X X X X
580.0075 12V - 20W (alum.) X
580.0064 12V - 20W (flood) X X
580.0068 12V - 20W-H (flood) IR X X X

M
PS
LAMP TYPE CODE VOLTAGE
MR16
LED
SE
AL
ED
BE
AM
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
PAR36
XE
NO
N
LA
M
PS
PAR36
M
R1
6
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
MR16
Halogen
T-3 1/4
CADILITE RL40M GUARDIAN HIDE-A-LITE AVENGER
RT/RQ/
RM
127
Lamp and
Head Chart
X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X
X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X X X X
Consult
your sales
representative
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X